HIGHLANDS STUDENTS SMALL GROUP DIRECTORY

SPRING 2017

IS THIS YOUR FIRST SMALL GROUP?

START HERE JUNIOR HIGH & HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS...
CITY GROUPS: A City Group is a great way to get connected with other students in
your community. All of the groups below are co-ed.

HS - Coed
JH - Coed

Auburn HS City Group
Auburn JV City Group
Avondale City Group
Chelsea City Group
Downtown City Group
Fultondale City Group
Gadsden City Group
Hayden City Group
Helena High School City Group

256-630-2836
334-467-0632

6:00PM TBA

6:00PM 1513 Montrose Rd

6:30PM TBA

6:00PM 140 Birch Creek Drive

6:00PM Red Cat OR Railroad Park, 1600 1st Avenue South
5:30PM 6093 William O Lane

6:00PM 948 Gilberts Ferry Road SE

6:15PM 985 Mountain Trail

6:00PM 210 West Trestle Way

6:30PM 1630 Plantation Road

Adam Kilgro

Dylan Rodgers

HS - Coed Hamid Al-Dlaigan =~ 205-500-8759
JH/HS - Coed Matthew Brauer = 205-873-0355
JH/HS - Coed Connor Montgomery 314-971-8805
JH/HS - Coed Logan Bean 205-789-5099
JH/HS - Coed Caleb Woolbright = 662-574-6801
JH/HS - Coed John-David Kirkland 205-915-2732
JH/HS - Coed  Rebecca Standiford 337-692-6971
Madeline Shover

Sunday
Sunday
Tuesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
717-713-5094

Hillcrest City Group
Homewood City Group
Hoover City Group
Hueytown City Group
Huntsville City Group
Leeds City Group
Lee Scott City Group
Liberty Park City Group
Madison City Group
Montgomery City Group
Mountain Brook City Group
Northriver City Group
Oak Mountain City Group
Opelika High School City Group
Pelham Community Group
Pell City City Group
Shoals Student Hangout
Smiths Station City Group
Spain Park City Group
Sylacauga City Group
Trussville City Group
Vestavia Hills City Group
Woodlawn City Group

JH/HS - Coed
JH/HS - Coed
JH/HS - Coed
JH/HS - Coed
JH/HS - Coed
JH/HS - Coed
JH/HS - Coed
JH/HS - Coed
JH/HS - Coed
JH/HS - Coed
JH/HS - Coed
JH/HS - Coed
JH/HS - Coed
JH/HS - Coed
JH/HS - Coed
JH/HS - Coed
JH/HS - Coed
JH/HS - Coed
JH/HS - Coed
JH/HS - Coed
JH/HS - Coed
JH/HS - Coed
JH/HS - Coed

Mitchell Walters
Robert Courson
William Reiszner

Dustin Roy
Josh Barlow
Patrick Keim

Ashley Witherington

Seth Miller
Justin Tarver
Kaylyn Greene
Ashton Clark
Austyn Ayres
Logan Wilson
Nicholas Cook
Sam Whorton
Cody Pierce
Tyler Davis

Johnathan Snell

Paul Markert
Quentin Heard
Trey Haymon

Demitri Carpenter

205-792-6519
205-447-7336
337-280-5771
205-527-8992
205-706-4197
205-966-0594
205-602-9263
256-504-3391
334-318-2742
205-276-1480
205-523-2440

(210) 380-9926
706-570-7168
248-882-0723
205-908-4590
281-910-1154
256-590-1996
205-207-9799

(256) 493-2402
334-332-6476
256-638-5237
205-542-2234

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Tuesday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Thursday

6:30PM
5:30PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
2:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:30PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:30PM
4:30PM

1757 Murray Hill Road
1440 Eden Ridge Drive
7049 Taylors Ferry Road
1903 Cedar Ridge Rd
1008 Magnolia Circle
901 Rocky Hills
4233 Marden Way
301 Cliftworth PI
8635 Maple Ridge Lane
3949 Forest Glen Drive
2080 Westminster Lane
4716 Eagle Wood Court
1007 Avenue B
1734 Tecumseh Trail
4204 Martin Street South
747 Ridgecliff
75 Lee Road 2154
2130 Kirkman Drive
2215 Lang Circle
315 Woodward Road
2532 Whetstone Road
Marks Village Comm. Center, 6527 66th St South




