HIGHLANDS STUDENTS SMALL GROUP DIRECTORY

SPRING 2017

IS THIS YOUR FIRST SMALL GROUP?

START HERE JUNIOR HIGH & HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS...

CITY GROUPS: A City Group is a great way to get connected with other students in your community. All of the groups below are co-ed.

Auburn HS City Group	HS - Coed	Adam Kilgro	256-630-2836	Sunday	6:00PM	ТВА
Auburn JV City Group	JH - Coed	Dylan Rodgers	334-467-0632	Sunday	6:00PM	1513 Montrose Rd
Avondale City Group	HS - Coed	Hamid Al-Dlaigan	205-500-8759	Tuesday	6:30PM	ТВА
Chelsea City Group	JH/HS - Coed	Matthew Brauer	205-873-0355	Sunday	6:00PM	140 Birch Creek Drive
Downtown City Group	JH/HS - Coed	Connor Montgomery	314-971-8805	Tuesday	6:00PM	Red Cat OR Railroad Park, 1600 1st Avenue South
Fultondale City Group	JH/HS - Coed	Logan Bean	205-789-5099	Sunday	5:30PM	6093 William O Lane
Gadsden City Group	JH/HS - Coed	Caleb Woolbright	662-574-6801	Sunday	6:00PM	948 Gilberts Ferry Road SE
Hayden City Group	JH/HS - Coed	John-David Kirkland	205-915-2732	Sunday	6:15PM	985 Mountain Trail
Helena High School City Group	JH/HS - Coed	Rebecca Standiford	337-692-6971	Sunday	6:00PM	210 West Trestle Way
Hillcrest City Group	JH/HS - Coed	Madeline Shover	717-713-5094	Sunday	6:30PM	1630 Plantation Road
Homewood City Group	JH/HS - Coed	Mitchell Walters	205-792-6519	Sunday	6:30PM	1757 Murray Hill Road
Hoover City Group	JH/HS - Coed	Robert Courson	205-447-7336	Sunday	5:30PM	1440 Eden Ridge Drive
Hueytown City Group	JH/HS - Coed	William Reiszner	337-280-5771	Tuesday	6:00PM	7049 Taylors Ferry Road
Huntsville City Group	JH/HS - Coed	Dustin Roy	205-527-8992	Sunday	6:00PM	1903 Cedar Ridge Rd
Leeds City Group	JH/HS - Coed	Josh Barlow	205-706-4197	Sunday	6:00PM	1008 Magnolia Circle
Lee Scott City Group	JH/HS - Coed	Patrick Keim	205-966-0594	Sunday	6:00PM	901 Rocky Hills
Liberty Park City Group	JH/HS - Coed	Ashley Witherington	205-602-9263	Sunday	6:00PM	4233 Marden Way
Madison City Group	JH/HS - Coed	Seth Miller	256-504-3391	Sunday	6:00PM	301 Cliftworth Pl
Montgomery City Group	JH/HS - Coed	Justin Tarver	334-318-2742	Sunday	2:30PM	8635 Maple Ridge Lane
Mountain Brook City Group	JH/HS - Coed	Kaylyn Greene	205-276-1480	Sunday	6:30PM	3949 Forest Glen Drive
Northriver City Group	JH/HS - Coed	Ashton Clark	205-523-2440	Sunday	6:30PM	2080 Westminster Lane
Oak Mountain City Group	JH/HS - Coed	Austyn Ayres	(210) 380-9926	Sunday	6:00PM	4716 Eagle Wood Court
Opelika High School City Group	JH/HS - Coed	Logan Wilson	706-570-7168	Sunday	6:00PM	1007 Avenue B
Pelham Community Group	JH/HS - Coed	Nicholas Cook	248-882-0723	Sunday	7:00PM	1734 Tecumseh Trail
Pell City City Group	JH/HS - Coed	Sam Whorton	205-908-4590	Sunday	6:00PM	4204 Martin Street South
Shoals Student Hangout	JH/HS - Coed	Cody Pierce	281-910-1154	Sunday	6:00PM	747 Ridgecliff
Smiths Station City Group	JH/HS - Coed	Tyler Davis	256-590-1996	Sunday	6:00PM	75 Lee Road 2154
Spain Park City Group	JH/HS - Coed	Johnathan Snell	205-207-9799	Sunday	6:30PM	2130 Kirkman Drive
Sylacauga City Group	JH/HS - Coed	Paul Markert	(256) 493-2402	Sunday	6:00PM	2215 Lang Circle
Trussville City Group	JH/HS - Coed	Quentin Heard	334-332-6476	Sunday	6:00PM	315 Woodward Road
Vestavia Hills City Group	JH/HS - Coed	Trey Haymon	256-638-5237	Sunday	6:30PM	2532 Whetstone Road
Woodlawn City Group	JH/HS - Coed	Demitri Carpenter	205-542-2234	Thursday	4:30PM	Marks Village Comm. Center, 6527 66th St South